
Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 51.00 CHANCE O'NEAL4.00

2 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 48.00 Whitney Anderson3.00

3 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 34.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel2.00

4 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 34.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz1.00



Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 50.00 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

2 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 47.00 Skylar Rose Duleba3.00

3 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 35.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL2.00

4 319 CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 29.00 Michele Latimer Spencer1.00



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 76.00 Skylar Rose Duleba9.00

2 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 74.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz8.00

3 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 73.50 CHANCE O'NEAL7.00

4 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 72.50 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

5 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 71.50 James McDavid5.00

6 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 71.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL4.00

7 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 69.00 James McDavid3.00

8 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 69.00 Whitney Anderson2.00

9 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 67.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel1.00

10 164 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 63.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle0.00



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 75.00 CHANCE O'NEAL9.00

2 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 72.00 Whitney Anderson8.00

3 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 ALICIA DULEBA7.00

4 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 James McDavid6.00

5 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 69.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel5.00

6 319 CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 67.00 Michele Latimer Spencer4.00

7 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 66.50 James McDavid3.00

8 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL2.00

9 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 60.50 Skylar Rose Duleba1.00

10 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 55.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 73.00 Skylar Rose Duleba6.00

2 298 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 71.00 Brittany Jones5.00

3 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

4 282 Kool Cats Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.50 Jon Duleba3.00

5 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 69.00 CHANCE O'NEAL2.00

6 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 66.00 Whitney Anderson1.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.50 CHANCE O'NEAL4.00

2 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 68.00 Whitney Anderson3.00

3 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 67.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel2.00

4 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 65.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz1.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 71.50 Brittany Jones9.00

2 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 71.00 CHANCE O'NEAL8.00

3 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.50 James McDavid7.00

4 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 70.00 Whitney Anderson5.00

5 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 70.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz5.00

6 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 ALICIA DULEBA5.00

7 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 69.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel3.00

8T 319 CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 64.00 Michele Latimer Spencer1.50

8T 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 64.00 James McDavid1.50

10 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 63.50 Skylar Rose Duleba0.00

OP 11 291 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 69.50 Brittany Jones0.00

OP 12 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 282 Kool Cats Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.50 Jon Duleba9.00

2 169 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.00 Kenneth Dickerson8.00

3 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 71.50 James McDavid7.00

4 298 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 70.50 Brittany Jones6.00

5 291 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 70.00 Brittany Jones5.00

6 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

7 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 67.50 ALICIA DULEBA3.00

8 319 CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 67.00 Michele Latimer Spencer2.00

9 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 67.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL1.00

10 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 57.00 James McDavid0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 9.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle9.00

2 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 8.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL8.00

3 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 7.00 ALICIA DULEBA7.00

4 146 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 6.00 Whitney Anderson6.00

5 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 5.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel5.00

6 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 4.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

7 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 3.00 CHANCE O'NEAL3.00

8 345 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 2.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz2.00

9 319 CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 1.00 Michele Latimer Spencer1.00


